Specification sheet

BAULMANN

17 55

BN

65.103.81

Surface:

Lamp socket:
Length:

Width:

Weight:
Wattage:
Voltage:
Protection type :
Protection class:
Safety norm:

EEC-Light sources:

Stainless steel polished 81
1 x LED integrated / 230V /6 W
600 mm

26 mm

0,8 kg

6 W

230V

IP44

I

CE

A++ - A

wall lamp stainless steel polished

incl. LED 12 V / ca. 6 watt warm white

LED driver included

protection rating IP 44, length: 600 mm
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